
DATE:  10/29/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  10:29:40                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2003 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 102             6,876.40            $650,884.21             3,955.50            $320,471.16 
ALASKA                                   49            36,523.91          $1,428,549.88            51,342.32          $1,464,627.77 
ARIZONA                               9,374            54,045.57            $782,318.46            40,476.55            $795,720.25 
ARKANSAS                              1,092           114,859.91         $10,273,413.07           114,319.00         $15,711,021.92 
CALIFORNIA                           28,043           221,194.01         $11,346,472.00           300,599.42         $15,311,396.15 
COLORADO                              1,247            32,571.19          $1,068,213.66            38,369.61          $1,853,765.67 
FLORIDA                                 215            26,543.52          $1,434,705.67            41,747.21          $2,109,704.08 
GEORGIA                                 418             1,735.24             $76,584.79             1,479.42             $55,011.15 
IDAHO                                14,854            54,732.78          $4,671,019.09           132,174.99         $13,391,336.20 
ILLINOIS                                 43                43.00                $430.00                43.00                $430.00 
INDIANA                                   6                85.03              $6,478.40                85.03              $6,478.40 
KENTUCKY                                206             3,159.60            $258,637.76             3,878.48            $294,027.73 
LOUISIANA                               214            15,536.55          $1,401,906.35             8,694.93          $1,591,028.51 
MICHIGAN                              1,898            80,382.00          $5,175,506.60           109,476.22          $8,946,060.52 
MINNESOTA                               103            71,080.87          $4,760,577.80            83,308.61          $5,715,658.17 
MISSISSIPPI                             134            41,914.16          $5,771,405.77            33,923.38          $6,118,859.38 
MISSOURI                                368            54,552.82          $7,102,510.80            43,984.97          $3,600,892.34 
MONTANA                               9,257           107,266.11          $5,134,857.70           152,845.69         $12,295,019.67 
NEBRASKA                                 15                31.50                $300.00                12.00                $120.00 
NEVADA                                1,012             1,242.14             $23,079.00             1,170.96             $20,325.00 
 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           105            17,822.98          $2,636,822.52             6,683.43            $443,506.44 
NEW MEXICO                           13,851            38,556.24            $454,705.93            39,016.48            $544,434.19 
NEW YORK                                 12                13.00                $260.00                12.00                $240.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          545            16,205.06          $1,521,422.56             7,750.38            $481,333.28 
NORTH DAKOTA                             24                24.00                $240.00                22.50                $225.00 
OHIO                                     71               100.67              $4,738.95               125.63              $7,148.51 
OKLAHOMA                                 25             8,074.81          $1,323,617.42             9,360.07          $1,245,046.85 
OREGON                               18,526           286,568.58         $31,517,150.02           237,916.80         $18,746,647.46 
PENNSYLVANIA                            123            12,081.23         $13,401,048.54            16,518.71         $15,619,922.06 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          165            17,628.19          $1,848,990.28            15,242.77          $2,480,159.03 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            596            39,426.31          $4,885,915.36            61,689.45          $5,963,172.97 
TENNESSEE                               123             4,687.65            $365,291.04             3,570.36            $298,297.61 
TEXAS                                    89            26,389.59          $3,834,150.48            21,045.65          $3,190,809.06 
UTAH                                  4,922            18,351.77          $1,442,342.80            24,346.49          $1,494,745.30 
VERMONT                                  56                63.77              $1,255.40               309.31             $50,699.78 
VIRGINIA                              1,751            16,292.15          $1,446,768.39            13,790.51          $1,363,815.58 
WASHINGTON                            6,702           113,662.82          $8,375,586.03            82,954.67          $7,131,220.51 
WEST VIRGINIA                           155             2,191.90            $697,266.22            12,101.64          $2,494,093.65 
WISCONSIN                             1,143            79,837.60          $5,352,924.40            84,634.18          $5,313,368.90 
WYOMING                               4,055            15,278.11            $734,567.62            18,772.62            $852,401.60 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          121,689         1,637,632.74        $141,212,914.97         1,817,750.94        $157,323,241.85



DATE:  10/29/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  10:29:40                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2003 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 102            12,504.00            $650,884.21             7,192.14            $320,471.16 
ALASKA                                   49            76,409.25          $1,428,549.88           108,162.08          $1,464,627.77 
ARIZONA                               9,374            95,198.33            $782,318.46            70,385.27            $795,720.25 
ARKANSAS                              1,092           209,018.92         $10,273,413.07           207,865.32         $15,711,021.92 
CALIFORNIA                           28,043           432,682.47         $11,346,472.00           629,717.42         $15,311,396.15 
COLORADO                              1,247            68,244.37          $1,068,213.66            79,525.28          $1,853,765.67 
FLORIDA                                 215            48,261.00          $1,434,705.67            75,904.18          $2,109,704.08 
GEORGIA                                 418             3,267.30             $76,584.79             2,744.62             $55,011.15 
IDAHO                                14,854           107,558.64          $4,671,019.09           254,473.84         $13,391,336.20 
ILLINOIS                                 43                67.94                $430.00                67.94                $430.00 
INDIANA                                   6               205.83              $6,478.40               205.83              $6,478.40 
KENTUCKY                                206             5,773.28            $258,637.76             7,085.37            $294,027.73 
LOUISIANA                               214            28,248.71          $1,401,906.35            15,809.79          $1,591,028.51 
MICHIGAN                              1,898           128,853.57          $5,175,506.60           177,011.63          $8,946,060.52 
MINNESOTA                               103           114,123.86          $4,760,577.80           134,938.81          $5,715,658.17 
MISSISSIPPI                             134            77,574.57          $5,771,405.77            61,726.64          $6,118,859.38 
MISSOURI                                368            90,597.44          $7,102,510.80            72,783.37          $3,600,892.34 
MONTANA                               9,257           229,462.20          $5,134,857.70           323,594.00         $12,295,019.67 
NEBRASKA                                 15                78.75                $300.00                30.00                $120.00 
NEVADA                                1,012             2,122.75             $23,079.00             2,004.00             $20,325.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           105            28,216.40          $2,636,822.52            10,703.68            $443,506.44 
NEW MEXICO                           13,851            73,006.67            $454,705.93            71,126.99            $544,434.19 
NEW YORK                                 12                20.54                $260.00                18.96                $240.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          545            29,266.04          $1,521,422.56            14,072.70            $481,333.28 
NORTH DAKOTA                             24                61.44                $240.00                57.60                $225.00 
OHIO                                     71               161.01              $4,738.95               200.46              $7,148.51 
OKLAHOMA                                 25            14,681.72          $1,323,617.42            17,018.93          $1,245,046.85 
OREGON                               18,526           546,955.62         $31,517,150.02           539,483.55         $18,746,647.46 
PENNSYLVANIA                            123            19,763.81         $13,401,048.54            26,927.15         $15,619,922.06 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          165            33,419.32          $1,848,990.28            27,716.16          $2,480,159.03 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            596            82,069.34          $4,885,915.36           127,189.27          $5,963,172.97 
TENNESSEE                               123             8,732.02            $365,291.04             6,592.08            $298,297.61 
TEXAS                                    89            47,981.30          $3,834,150.48            38,265.68          $3,190,809.06 
UTAH                                  4,922            34,881.30          $1,442,342.80            46,268.26          $1,494,745.30 
VERMONT                                  56               100.75              $1,255.40               500.91             $50,699.78 
VIRGINIA                              1,751            29,622.18          $1,446,768.39            25,075.08          $1,363,815.58 
WASHINGTON                            6,702           218,602.74          $8,375,586.03           161,737.93          $7,131,220.51 
WEST VIRGINIA                           155             3,574.60            $697,266.22            20,066.15          $2,494,093.65 
WISCONSIN                             1,143           129,099.74          $5,352,924.40           136,994.91          $5,313,368.90 
WYOMING                               4,055            28,650.22            $734,567.62            36,083.97            $852,401.60 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          121,689         3,059,119.94        $141,212,914.97         3,537,327.95        $157,323,241.85



DATE:  10/29/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  10:29:40                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2003 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $1,305.00              $1,305.00                              $1,885.00 
ALASKA                     32             $160.00             $195.00                $355.00              32                $310.00 
ARIZONA                12,142         $119,686.00          $11,633.00            $131,319.00          12,141            $128,718.00 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00             $155.00                $155.00                              $2,661.69 
CALIFORNIA             41,557         $325,061.50          $68,415.31            $393,476.81          46,182            $417,423.11 
COLORADO               31,072         $125,172.50          $22,810.07            $147,982.57          31,029            $145,980.57 
FLORIDA                   111             $777.00          $19,708.40             $20,485.40             111             $18,647.55 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $3,397.50              $3,397.50                              $3,267.50 
IDAHO                  24,090          $97,834.50           $7,075.00            $104,909.50          24,188            $107,075.99 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                    1               $5.00           $1,885.07              $1,890.07                              $1,565.13 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                  485           $2,425.00          $10,835.00             $13,260.00             486             $14,040.00 
MINNESOTA                 554           $2,770.00           $8,375.00             $11,145.00             575             $11,636.00 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $5,444.24              $5,444.24                              $5,404.24 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                19,035          $70,055.12          $23,540.64             $93,595.76          19,002            $104,910.76 
NEBRASKA                   89             $712.00                $.00                $712.00              89                $712.00 
NEVADA                  1,533           $4,599.00           $1,000.50              $5,599.50           1,533             $25,375.50 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             166             $830.00           $3,785.20              $4,615.20             166              $4,085.20 
NEW MEXICO             14,740          $96,848.00          $40,951.23            $137,799.23          14,241            $128,799.13 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00         $115,438.73            $115,438.73                             $85,871.23 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00           $1,140.00              $1,140.00                              $2,620.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 42,097         $208,154.35         $632,362.61            $840,516.96          40,661            $954,783.26 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00             $570.00                $570.00                                $535.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            5,384          $43,108.00           $5,630.00             $48,738.00           5,394             $48,318.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00          $11,450.60             $11,450.60                             $11,320.60 
TEXAS                       4              $20.00                $.00                 $20.00               4                 $54.00 
UTAH                   20,627         $108,474.96          $14,126.54            $122,601.50          20,740            $121,693.25 
VERMONT                   146             $730.00           $1,301.70              $2,031.70             146              $2,031.70 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00             $940.00                $940.00                                $790.00 
WASHINGTON             32,708         $150,096.77       $1,264,299.75          $1,414,396.52          34,126            $860,929.95 
WEST VIRGINIA              20             $100.00             $580.00                $680.00              20                $660.00 
WISCONSIN               1,053           $5,470.00          $12,104.50             $17,574.50           1,254             $28,404.50 
WYOMING                 9,607          $53,790.00           $7,523.40             $61,313.40           9,491             $59,976.70 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         257,253       $1,416,879.70       $2,297,978.99          $3,714,858.69         261,611          $3,300,485.56



DATE:  10/29/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  10:29:40                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2003 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01            2,173      13,259          91          26          19           1                     13,396         15,569 
          02            4,634       4,032         166          13          12           2                      4,225          8,859 
          03           10,022      23,094         118          12           1                                 23,225         33,247 
          04           12,118      19,924          88          16           4                                 20,032         32,150 
          05            8,444      26,159         155          44          14                                 26,372         34,816 
          06           31,134      24,569         531          69          52           7                     25,228         56,362 
          08            2,775       4,689         201         118          70           1                      5,079          7,854 
          09            1,360       3,802          80         118          81           2                      4,083          5,443 
          10                6          25          19           3           2                                     49             55 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:          72,666     119,553       1,449         419         255          13                    121,689        194,355 


